
 

Appraisal Requirements: 
* Appraisal to be addressed to PREMIERE CANADIAN 
MORTGAGE CORP. OR ITS ASSIGNEE. 
* Appraiser must have an AACI or CRA designation 
* If subject is a mobile home - year, make, model #, serial # 
and CSA# of unit must be verified by appraiser. 
* MLS Listing/Feature sheets required for comparables used in 
all reports. 
*Interior and exterior photos required in all reports. 

Phone:  1-866-470-4408   *   Fax: 1-877-600-3362         
Email: lending@premhome.ca 

 

NAME  CITY  PHONE  FAX  EMAIL 

Alexander McMillan Real Estate Appraising Inc.  Addison  (613) 341-9583  (613) 341-9280 info@alexandermcmillanappraisals.com 
Everest Appraisal Services Inc.  Ajax  (905) 686-3172  (905) 686-7857 everestvl@rogers.com 
Premier Appraisal Services Inc  Ajax  (905) 619-9523  (905) 686-5505 info@premierappraisals.ca 
Com-Can Mercantile Realty Corporation  Ancaster  (905) 574-5115  (905) 304-4053 comcan@cogeco.ca 
Tri County Appraisals  Aylmer  (519) 671-6918  (519) 765-1029 tracey@traceydavies.ca 
Bancroft Appraisal Services Ltd.  Bancroft  (613) 332-4444  (613) 332-6075 bancroftappraisal@on.aibn.com 
Allan Roy  Barrie  (705) 352-3552  (705) 739-1330 alroycra@rogers.com 
Andrew Thompson and Associates Ltd  Barrie  (704) 721-1596  (705) 721-5183 cheryl@andrew-thompson.on.ca 
Appraisers Canada Inc.  Barrie  (800) 665-1114  (705) 726-1366 appraise@appraiserscanada.com 
Danford Appraisals  Barrie  (705) 734-2895  (705) 737-3898 jpdanford@bellnet.ca 
Dennis Murphy Appraisals  Barrie  (705) 737-5100  (705) 737-3337 dennismurphyappraiser@rogers.com 
Tiller Appraisals  Barrie  (705) 718-9211  (705) 718-9211 tiller1108@rogers.com 
Stanley T. Reid & Associates  Belleville  (613) 966-1268  (613) 966-8807 reidgoerke@cogeco.net 
McCulloch & Associates  Belleville  (613) 967-2414  (613) 968-4908 robm@reach.net 
Don Martindale Real estate Appraisal  Bowmanville  (905) 442-3393  (905) 987-4026 tracy@appraisaldm.ca 
Property Valuators Consulting Inc.  Bowmanville  (905) 623-8185  (905) 623-8185 info@pvci.ca 
Appraise Muskoka  Bracebridge  (705) 645-2514  (705) 645-4044 Jennifer@appraisemuskoka.com 
Hill Appraisal Service  Bradford  (905) 775-9320  (905) 778-8518 wayne@hillappraisals.ca 



G.W Martin Appraisal Ltd  Brampton  (905) 846-4419  (905) 846-4435 gwmartin@bellnet.ca 
Brant Residential Appraisals  Brantford  (519) 753-6231  (519) 753-3042 swhitworth@sympatico.ca 
Schleifer & Associates  Brantford  (519) 753-1901  (226) 381-0940 aschleifer@power93.ca 
Stanshall & Associates Real Estate Appraisal   Brantford  (519) 750-1761  (519) 750-1762 larry.stanshall@rogers.com  
Steven Elliot Appraisals  Brantford  (519) 240-0719  N/A propertyappraisals@bell.net 

Koebel-Medlicott Real Estae & Appraisal  Breslau  (519) 581-7709  (519) 648-3648 karen@koebelmedlicott.com 
Ron Merkley Real Estate & Appraisals Inc.  Brockville  (613) 342-5060  (613) 342-5079 merkleyappraisals@bellnet.ca 
Brugess Appraisal Services  Burlington  (905) 631-6500  (905) 631-6505 info@brugessappraisal.on.ca 
Coulson & Company Appraisal Ltd.   Burlington  (905) 333-3140  N/A joe@coulsonappraisal.ca 
James Michael Appraisal  Burlington  (905) 577-7301  (905) 634-1189 james.banyard@sympatico.ca 
Stan Jugovic Appraisals  Burlington  (905) 515-5765  (905) 544-6255 stanj@cogeco.net 
Walker & Walker Appraisal Ltd.  Burlington  (905) 639-0235  (905) 639-9905 admin@walkerappraisal.ca 
R.W Dyer Realty Inc  Cambridge  (519) 653-5353  (519) 740-8268 info@dyerrealty.com 
Mississippi Appraisal Services  Carleton Place  (613) 880-8859  (613) 257-4993 janicejordan@sympatico.ca 
John F. Gebal Real Estate Services  Chatham  (519) 354-1900  (519) 354-4122 gebalre@netover.com 
Baayen Appraisers  Coburg  (905) 373-6990  (905) 373-6019 arend@baayen.com 
HG Appraisers Inc  Collingwood  (705) 445-7414  (705) 445-8085 contact_us@hgappraisers.com 
Tarle & McAllister Appraisals Inc  Cornwall  (613) 937-4912  (613) 937-3992 smcallister@tmappraisals.ca 
Enns, MacEachern, Pace, Maloney & Assoc  Cornwall  (613) 932-1812  (613) 932-4139 frank.pace@empm.ca 
Berk Appraisal Services  Dundas  (289) 238-8621  (289) 238-9337 info@berkappraisals.ca 
Johnson Pietz realty Consulting  Fonthill  (905) 892-0611  (905) 892-7980 cjohnson14@cogeco.ca 
Enns, MacEachern,Pace,Maloney & Associates  Glengarry  (613) 932-1812  (613) 932-4139 appraise@empm.ca 
Independent Appraisal Corp.  Gloucester  (613) 564-8282  (613) 747-7171 info@independentappraisal.net 
L.A. Mirotta and Company  Guelph  (519) 242 4172  (519) 837-3692 lmirotta@sympatico.ca 
Bellai & Associates Appraisal  Guelph  (519) 821-7859  (519) 821-8783 ebellai@sentex.net 
S.W Irvine & Associates Ltd  Guelph  (519) 763-5956  (519) 763-5162 steve@swiappraisals.com 
Haliburton Appraisal Services Inc.  Haliburton  (705) 457-2800  (705) 457-2890 www.haliburtonappraisals.ca 
Antec Appraisal group Inc  Hamilton  (905) 527-8289  (905) 777-1233 hamilton@antecappaisals.com 
Humphreys Appraisal Services Inc.  Hamilton  (905) 529-6530  (905) 529-9650 pdelsordo@Humphreys-ICI.com 
Pocrnic realty Advisors Inc  Hamilton  (905) 522-7936 x28  (905) 522-8120 info@pracommercial.com 
Schinkel Appraisals  Hamilton  (905) 387-0100  (905) 387-0164 info@schinkelappraisals.ca 
Rozon, Szpivak and Associates  Hawkesbury  (613) 636-0147  (613) 636-0929 mrozon@rozonszivak.ca 
Warnica Appraisals Inc  Innisfil  (705) 739-0240  (705)436-6322 info@warnicaappraisals.com 
M.W Cotman & Associates  Kingston  (613) 634-2223  (613) 634-2212 michael@cotman.ca 
M. Machel & associates Ltd  Kitchener  (519) 578-5444 x231  N/A len@machel.com 
Musso Appraisal & Consulting  Kitchener  (519) 741-8700  (519) 741-8786 reception@mussoappraisals.com 
Real Estate Appraisers & Consulting  Kitchener  (519) 725-0244  (519) 725-2050 appraisals@reac.ca 



Callaghan Appraisal  Lindsay  (705) 324-2972  (705) 887-9141 scallaghan@xplornet.com 
B.L Hodgson & Associates  Lindsay  (705) 324-2411  (705) 324-2411 looney4@sympatico.ca 
Otto & Company residential Real Estate Appraisals  London  (519) 432-2232  (519) 432-2979 info@ottoandcompany.com 
RJ Lyons Real Estate Appraisal Services Inc.  London  (519) 672-0485  (519) 672-0762 bob@rjlyons.ca 
Valco Consultants  London  (519) 667-9050  (519) 667-9087 mtedford@valcoconsultants.com 
Kennedy Appraisals Inc.  Lucan  (519) 227-2092  (519) 227-2093 kennedy04@quadro.net 
Metrowide Appraisal Services  Markham  (905) 479-4400  (905) 479-9700 mail@metrowideappraisal.com 
S Andrews and Asscoiates  Markham  (905) 886-5222  (905) 886 9054 orders@Saappraisals.ca 
Constant Appraisals Ltd  Mississauga  (416) 566-2515  (905) 542-0550 constantappraisals@rogers.com 
Eagle Appraisals Ltd  Mississauga  (905) 271-0534  (905) 891-6013 ralexander@on.aibn.com 
York Simcoe Appraisal   Newmarket  (905) 836-1028  (905) 836-1029 info@ysac.ca 
Appraisals Niagara Real Estate Appraisers Inc.  Niagara Falls  (905) 357-7187  (905) 357-7388 doug.ellwood@appraisalsniagara.com 
DTZ Barnicke Niagara Ltd  Niagara Falls  (905) 354-7413  (905) 354-8798 todd.crawford@dtzbarnicke.com 
Benvenuti and Associates AACi  Niagara on the Lake  (905) 262-6370  (905) 262-6374 Benvenuti-assoc@talkwireless.com 
ECR Appraisal Inc.  North York  (416) 745-9119 x222  (416) 745-8406 manny@ecrappraisal.com 
Fletcher Professional Realty Appraisals  Oakville  (905) 829-4916  (866) 580-2257 glenn@fletcherappraisal.ca 
Crane Appraisal Services  Orangeville  (519) 940-9798  (519) 940-0861 craneappraisalservices@rogers.com 
Blake Matlock & Marshal  Orangeville  (519) 940-0900  (519) 940-9449 order@blakematlockandmarshal.com 
Able Real Estate Appraisers  Ottawa  (613) 226-7115  N/A ableappraisers2012@gmail.com 
Affiliated Appraisers RE Group  Ottawa  (613) 728-3991  (613) 728-6554 office@affiliatedappraisers.ca 
Harman Appraisal Services  Ottawa  (613) 266-8045  N/A steve@hasottawa.com 
Independent Appraisal Corp.  Ottawa  (613) 564-8282  (613) 747-7173 srocca@independentappraisal.net 
M. Romain Appraisal services  Ottawa  (613) 277-1598  N/A mrappraiser@rogers.com 
Shore & Associates Real Estate Appraisers   Ottawa  (613) 224-8484  (613) 224-8483 mark@shore-tanner.com 
Swan Appraisals Inc  Perkensfield  (705) 526-4271  (705) 526-0361 swanappraisals@csolve.net 
W.J. Deitrich Ltd.  Peterborough  (705) 743-4554  (705) 743-4384 dietrichl@bellnet.ca 
Williamson & Associates  Peterborough  (705) 750-1125  (705) 745-5702 appraise2006@yahoo.ca 
Gifford Appraisals  Pickering  (905) 683-2637  (905) 683-2143 giffapp@rogers.com 
Prince Edward Appraisal Services Ltd.  Picton  (613) 476-6832  (613) 476-6862 princeedwardappraisal@bellnet.ca 
M.K. Espie Appraisals & Consulting  Port Perry  (905) 432-4636  (905) 985-0405 espie@powergate.ca 
Puckrin and Company  Port Perry  (905) 985-6291  (905) 985-8192 admin@puckrinandcompany.com 
Mid-North Appraisals Ltd.  Powassan  (705) 724-6348  (705) 724-6350 drueck@hotmail.com 
MA Rueck Residential Real Estate Appraisals  Richmond Hill  (416) 270-5350  (905) 237-4265 michael.marappraisals@gmail.com 
Appraisers Canada Inc.  Richmond Hill  (800) 665-1114  (905) 884-4089 appraise@appraiserscanada.com 
Barrons RE Appraisers  Sarnia  (519) 542-1533  (519) 542-6663 barrons1@xcelco.on.ca 
Locc Real Estate & Appraisal  Sarnia  (519) 344-5622  (519) 344-0785 locc@on.aibn.com 
Clay Property Appraisals  Sault Ste. Marie  (705) 946-9757  (705) 946-4984 clay.appraisals@sympatico.ca 
K.F McComb Appraisal Services  Sault Ste Marie  (705) 946-2696  (705) 946-5741 kimmccomb@hotmail.com 



Inhouse Appraisal Corporation  Scarborough  (416) 282-4111  (416) 282-7353 info@ihac.com 
Comeau Appraisals  Sharon  (905) 853-2050  N/A britta10@sympatico.ca 
Tri North Appraisal Inc  Sharon  (289) 264-6826  N/A info@trinorthappraisals.ca 

BC Appraisals  Simcoe  (877) 598-3388   (519) 426-3360 bcooper@kwic.com 
McCurrie Appraisal Services  St Catharines  (905) 641-5515  (905) 684-2191 info@mccurrieappraisals.ca 
Ridley & Associates  St Catharines  (905) 685-8827  (905) 685-7844 dridley@ridley-associates.com 
D.A. Langeman Appraisal Services Ltd.  St Thomas  (519) 637-0390  (519) 637-0237 dlangeman@rogers.com 
Talbot Appraisal Services  St. Thomas  (519) 633-9150  (519) 633-9151 tasappraisals@rogers.com 
Appraisals by C&G Inc  Sudbury  (705) 522-7213  (705) 586-0569 hgodfrey2011@gmail.com 
Appraisals North Realty Inc  Sudbury  (705) 688-9300  (705) 688-8883 appnorth@vianet.on.ca 
Johannsen Appraisal Services  Sudbury  (705) 675-7180  (705) 675-7826 johannsen@bellnet.ca 
Peter W. Griesbach Real Estate Appraisals  Sydenham  (613) 376-6826  (613) 376-6489 peter.griesbach@sympatico.ca 
Progressive Appraisal Services Inc.  Thorndale  (519) 461-9468  (519) 461-9136 info@progressiveappraisals.com 
Rajesky & Associates  Thornhill  (905) 709-9595  (905) 709-4746 srajesky@rajeskyappraisals.com 
Appraisal Group (Thunder Bay) Inc  Thunder bay  (807) 344-8886  (807) 344-6699 mail@appraisalgroup.ca 
Jack Graves Realty Ltd  Tillsonburg  (519) 842-9001  (519) 842-9004 graves@oxford.net 
Northern Ontario Appraisals Ltd  Timmins  (705) 268-6600  (705) 268-4852 northapp@vianet.ca 
Home Value Inc.  Toronto  (416) 871-9224  (416) 221-4639 admin@hviappraisal.ca 
Kolos Property Consultants  Toronto  (416) 766-6166  (416) 766-6164 skolos@trebnet.com 
Ontario Appraisal Corporation  Toronto  (416) 674-1041  (416) 674-1042 djacobs@ontarioappraisal.ca 
Terrain Appraisal Corp  Toronto  (647) 725-5057  (647) 725-5047 jkoo@terrainappraisal.com 
Cross Town Appraisals  Vaughan  (416) 652-3456  (416) 652-3897 mail@crosstownappraisal.com 
Appraisal 2000 Realty Group  Vaughan  (416) 749-0008  (416) 749-4666 fscavo@app200.com 
Approved Appraisal Services  Vaughan  (416) 410-5575  (905) 893-3301 approvedapp@rogers.com 
Hutchesson Appraisals  Wasaga Beach  (705) 352-1777  (705) 352-1778 admin@hutchessonappraisals.com 
F. R. Jordon & Associates  Windsor  (519) 974-0186  (519) 974-1431 jordan@kelcom.igs.net 
Ray Bower Appraisal Services Inc.  Windsor  (519) 944-5005  (519) 944-5105 jkireta@bowerappraisal.com 
Sovereign Appraisals Ltd  Windsor  (519) 966-0222  (519) 972-0614 svrgn@mnsi.net 
Yorkcentral Appraisals  Woodbridge  (905) 851-7403  (905) 851-7404 vgemmiti@rogers.com 
Sutherland & Associates  Woodstock  (519) 421-2572  (519) 537-5439 sandra@execulink.com 

 


